BARS COMPARISON CHART.

BAR. USE. WEIGHT.
WOD Cross
WOD001 Training 20kg
Womens Cross
WOD e 15kg
WWODO1 i)
Technique .
TECHB1 Technique 5kg
General
Power Bar
POWERO1 Stre.nlgth 20kg
Training
Junior Strength
12k
JUNRO1 Training ©
Curl Strength
9k
CURLO1 Training 9
DISCONTINUED BARS.
General
Power Bar
SA7112 Stre.n.gth 20kg
Training
Curl Strength
SA7115C Training Okg
Junior Strength
12k
SAT114 Training Y

Sleeve Length

LENGTH.

2200mm

2010mm

1580mm

2200mm

1520mm

1200mm

2200mm

1195mm

1500mm

SHAFT
DIAMETER.

30mm

28mm

30mm

SLEEVE

LENGTH.

410mm

325mm

110mm

410mm

253mm

150mm

390mm

170mm

250mm

CENTRE
KNURL.

SHAFT
FINISH.

High Alloy
Steel

High Alloy
Steel

x Aluminium

High Alloy
Steel

High Alloy
Steel

High Alloy
Steel

Carbon
Steel

Chrome
Plated Steel

Carbon
Steel

HEAT

TREATMENT.

Twice

Twice

Twice

Once

TENSILE
STRENGTH.

162k PSI

162k PSI

128k PSI

128k PSI

103k PSI

128k PSI

@ Shaft Diameter

MAX
LOAD.

500kg/
1100lb

300kg/
660lb

50kg/
110lb

250kg/
550lb

150kg/
330lb

100kg/
220Ib

200kg/
440lb

100kg/
220lb

120kg/
260lb

BUSHING /
BEARING.

8 needle
bearing
(4 per sleeve)

8 needle
bearing
(4 per sleeve)

Fixed

4 needle
bearing
(2 per sleeve)

2 x Bronze
bush bearing
(1 per sleeve)

2 x Bronze
bush bearing
(1 per sleeve)

Bushed

2x Brass
Bushing

2x Brass
Bushing

Knurl

WHIP.

2.8.8.9.¢

ok Kk k

* Kk

ok k ok

Length

KNURL
COURSENESS.

* ok

*k

* Kk

*k

*k

ROTATION.

1 8.2.0 ¢

2.2.2.2.¢

* ok

Kk

WARRANTY.

1 year

1 year

1 year

1 year

1 year

1 year

1 year

1 year

1 year

AVAILABLITY.

All territories

Al territories

Al territories

All territories

All territories
Exc. US

Al territories

Al territories

Al territories

Al territories
Exc. US

escape /K



